Saguache County
Historical Fund Balances
GENERAL FUND
Beginning Fund Balance
Total Revenues

Total Expenditures
Increase/(Decrease) in Fund Balance
Ending Fund Balance
Fund Balance Segments:
Landfill Closure Cost
Tabor Reserves

Undesignated
Total Ending Fund Balance

Audited Audited Audited Audited Audited Audited Audited Preliminary 5/31/2020
2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 @ 5/11/20 2020

Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual preliminary
S 1,846,566.00 . S 1,475,508.00 S 1,384,615.00 S 1,960,613 $ 2,230,880 . S 2504771 $ 2,806,387 S 3,679,436 S 3,589,918
. $ 3,957,627.00 . S 4,505,109.00 $ 4,796,173.00 ‘ 4,717,533 $ 4,868647 S 3,833,420 S 4,147,618 S 6,145,374 S 5,559,818
S 4,136,434.00 S 4,539,002.00 | S 4,254,221.00 S 4,447,266 S 4,594,756 S 3,531,804 S 3,274,569 S 6,234,891 . S 1,461,765
S (178,807.00) S 418,926.00 S 270,267 | § 273,891 S 301,616 S 873,049 'S (89,518) S 4,098,053
_ S 1,667,759.00 $ 1,269,964.00 S 1,926,567.00 S 2,230,880 S 2,504,771 $ 2,806,387 S 3,679,436 S§ 3,589,918 $ 7,687,971

S (171'651'00). S (63,500.00)_

S 113,575.00 S 357,880.00 S 357,880.00 S 396,645 | S 396,645 $ 396,645 S 404,740 S 404,740 S 404,740
S 225,000.00 S 250,000.00 | S 250,000.00 S 250,000 S 250,000 S 250,000 S 410,000 S 410,000 S 410,000
S 1,394,507.00 | S 1,060,699.00 | S 1,642,776.00 S 1,584,235 | $ 1,858,126 | $ 2,159,742 S 2,864,696 $ 2,775,178 S -
S 1,329,184.00 S 1,894,434.00 S 3,024,963.00 $ 2,230,880 $ 2,504,771 S 2,806,387 $ 3,679,436 S 3,589,918 , $ 6,873,231
S 124,000
S 6,749,231




Saguache County
Historical Fund Balances
ROAD AND BRIDGE
Beginning Fund Balance
Total Revenues

Total Expenditures

Sale of Capital Assests

Increase/(Decrease) in Fund Balance

Ending Fund Balance

Audited Audited Audited Audited Audited Audited Audited Preliminary 31-May
2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 @ 5/11/20 2020
Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Preliminary
$ 3,859,896.00 $ 2,483,973.00 $ 2,119,984.00 2,263,017.00 $  2,702,144.00 3,241,840.00 2,263,017 $ 2,301,339 § 2,693,349
S 2,684,378.00 $ 2,862,249.00 s 3,051,049.00 3,121,311.00 $ 3,158,287.00 3,042,681.00 3,552,157 § 3,799,387 $§ 4,164,439
S 4,064,091.00 S 3,525,838.00 $ 3,078,316.00 2,851,234.00 ' $  2,618,591.00 . 2,894,946.00 3,513,835 $ 3,407,377 S 637,165
S 3,790.00 $ 299,600.00 $ 170,300.00 169,050.00 -
S (1,375,923.00) S 363,989.00 147,735.00 38,322 $ 392,010 $§ 3,527,274
S 2,483,973.00 $ 2,119,984.00 $§ 2,263,017.00 2,702,144.00 S  3,241,840.00 3,389,575.00 2,301,339 $ 2,693,349 S 6,220,623
S {180,363)
S 6,040,260




Saguache County
Historical Fund Balances
PUBLIC HEALTH FUND
Beginning Fund Balance
Total Revenues

Total Expenditures

Increase/(Decrease) in Fund Balance

Ending Fund Balance

Audited
2012
Actual

Audited
2013
Actual

Audited
2014
Actual

31-May
2020
Preliminary

47,563.00

573,518.00

606,062.00

32,544.00

15,019.00

15,019.00

548,123.00

513,980.00

34,143.00

49,162.00

49,162.00

536,649.00

523,802.00

12,847.00

62,009.00

62,009.00 : $

459,830.00 . $  437,499.00 442,876.00

477,353.00 S  436,024.00 464,223.00

112,204

164,027

38,352

(17,523.00) $

125,675

44,486.00 S

Preliminary
2019 @ 5/11/20
Actual
S 100,498
S 398,951
S 387,245
S 11,706
S 112,204

237,879




Saguache County

Historical Fund Balances
CONSERVATION TRUST FUND
Beginning Fund Balance

Total Revenues

Total Expenditures
Increase/(Decrease) in Fund Balance

Ending Fund Balance

Audited Audited Audited Audited Audited Audited Audited Preliminary 31-May
2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 @ 5/11/20 2020
Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Preliminary
S 47,874.00 S 50,075.00 $ 32,948.00 39,256.00 30,206.00 44,533.00 39,256 §$ 15,466 S 25,598
S 33,759.00 $ 37,192.00 $ 34,046.00 33,234.00 38,460.00 42,943.00 20,070 $ 42,960 S 56,445
$ 31,558.00 $ 54,319.00 $ 27,738.00 42,284.00 24,133.00 17,991.00 43,860 S 32,828
$ 2,201.00 § 17,127.00 S 6,308.00 9,050.00 14,327.00 24,952.00 (23,790) $ 10,132 $ 56,445
S 50,075.00 $ 32,948.00 $ 39,256.00 30,206.00 44,533.00 69,485.00 15,466 S 25,598 S 82,043




Saguache County

Historical Fund Balances Audited Audited Audited Audited Audited | Audited Audited Preliminary 31-May
2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 @ 5/11/20 2020
Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Preliminary

TOURISM FUND

Beginning Fund Balance S 25,945.00 $ 35387.00 $ 36,503.00 $ 50,351.00 $ 53,027.00 $ 38,216.00 $ 50,351 S 82,005 $ 53,770
Total Revenues S 16,652.00 $ 16,387.00 S 23,575.00 S 22,132.00 S 24,361.00 S 47,799.00 $ 79,575 § 62,151 $ 55,435
Total Expenditures S 7,210.00 $ 15,271.00 $ 9,727.00 S 19,456.00 S 39,172.00 $ 17,73000 S 47,921 S 90,386 S 26,483
Increase/(Decrease) in Fund Balance S 9,442.00 $ 1,116.00 $ 13,848.00 $ 2,676.00 S (14,811.00) S 30,069.00 S 31,654 S (28,235) S 28,952

Ending Fund Balance S 35,387.00 S 36,503.00 $ 50,351.00 S 53,027.00 S 38,216.00 $ 68,285.00 S 82,005 $ 53,770 S 82,722




Saguache County

Historical Fund Balances

SALES TAX - EMERGENCY SVCS (10)

Beginning Fund Balance

Total Revenues

Total Expenditures
Increase/(Decrease) in Fund Balance

Ending Fund Balance

SALES TAX - YOUTH AND SENIORS (11 +1

Beginning Fund Balance

Total Revenues

Total Expenditures
Increase/(Decrease) in Fund Balance

Ending Fund Balance

Audited Audited Audited Audited Preliminary 31-May
2013 2015 2016 2017 2019 @ 5/11/20 2020

Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Preliminary
S 64,684.00 S S 29,927.00 33,174.00 S 34,678.00 29,927 $ 29,494 62,388
S 91,187.00 S S 87,305.00 87,984.00 S 96,732.00 S 139,423 77,279
$ 116,750.00 $ S 84,058.00 86,480.00 S  84,114.00 S 106,529 5
S  (25,563.00) $ S 3,247.00 1,504.00 $ 12,618.00 S 32,894 77,279
S 39,121.00 $ S 33,174.00 34,678.00 S  47,296.00 S 62,388 | 139,667
S 36,330.00 $ 37,872.00 | $ 51,624.00 68,029.00 $  78,181.00 S 55,016 87,959
S 91,187.00 $ 103,343.00 $ 100,805.00 91,984.00 S 93,733.00 S 156,007 49,044
105,168.00 $ 89,645.00 $ 89,591.00 $ 84,400.00 81,832.00 $ 93,943.00 S 123,064 -
(18,994.00) $ 1,542.00 S 13,752.00 $ 16,405.00 | 10,152.00 $ (210.00) S 32,943 49,044
S 37,872.00 S 51,624.00 $ 68,029.00 78,181.00 S 77,971.00 55,016 | $ 87,959 137,003




SALES TAX - RENEWABLE ENERGY (12)
Beginning Fund Balance

Total Revenues

Total Expenditures
Increase/(Decrease) in Fund Balance

Ending Fund Balance

SALES TAX - PUBLIC SAFETY (14)
Beginning Fund Balance

Total Revenues

Total Expenditures

Increase/(Decrease) in Fund Balance

Ending Fund Balance

81,507.00

87,650.00

83,999.00

3,651.00

85,158.00

85,158.00

96,413.00

126,300.00

29,887.00

55,271.00

55,271.00

83,343.00

95,700.00

12,357.00

42,914.00

42,914.00 $
87,305.00 $
91,846.00 $
(4,541.00) S

38,373.00 S

38,373.00

87,984.00

85,169.00

2,815.00

41,188.00

41,188.00 .

93,732.00

87,125.00

6,607.00

47,795.00

$ 42,914 45,482 S 79,274
$ 69,058 139,423 $ 122,976
$ 66,490 105,631 $ -
$ 2,568 33,792 $ 122,976
$ 45,482 79,274 $ 202,250
$ - - $ 479,308
$ - 600,397 $ 673,064
$ - 121,089 $ 107,276
S : 479,308 $ 565,788
$ - 479,308 $ 1,045,096




